H
ID
H
a
l
o
g
e
n
C
F
l
F
l
B
a
l
l
a
s
t
g
e
r
m
IC
ID
a
l
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
39
H
a
l
o
g
e
n
Product Information
Physical
Information
Photometric
Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Voltage (V)
Case
Qty.
Finish MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
UPC
Festoon Base
3 T3.25 Festoon 5100 XFT03/T3.25/CL/12 12 100 Clear 1.72 25 10000 844366051005
3 T3.25 Festoon 5101 XFT03/T3.25/FR/12 12 100 Frost 1.72 25 10000 844366051012
3 T3.25 Festoon 5106 XFT03/T3.25/CL/24 24 100 Clear 1.72 25 10000 844366051067
3 T3.25 Festoon 5107 XFT03/T3.25/FR/24 24 100 Frost 1.72 25 10000 844366051074
5 T3.25 Festoon 5102 XFT05/T3.25/CL/12 12 100 Clear 1.72 50 10000 844366051029
5 T3.25 Festoon 5103 XFT05/T3.25/FR/12 12 100 Frost 1.72 50 10000 844366051036
5 T3.25 Festoon 5108 XFT05/T3.25/CL/24 24 100 Clear 1.72 50 10000 844366051081
5 T3.25 Festoon 5109 XFT05/T3.25/FR/24 24 100 Frost 1.72 50 10000 844366051098
10 T3.25 Festoon 5104 XFT10/T3.25/CL/12 12 100 Clear 1.72 120 10000 844366051043
10 T3.25 Festoon 5105 XFT10/T3.25/FR/12 12 100 Frost 1.72 120 10000 844366051050
10 T3.25 Festoon 5110 XFT10/T3.25/CL/24 24 100 Clear 1.72 120 10000 844366051104
10 T3.25 Festoon 5111 XFT10/T3.25/FR/24 24 100 Frost 1.72 120 10000 844366051111
Xenon Festoon
T3.25/Festoon